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TEXTCurrent Zoning
(TEXT)Requested Zoning Change

200 Ft. Buffer
Subject Properties

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD).

Case Z-2017-182
Scale: 1" approx. = 100 Feet

Council District: 3

Subject Property Legal Description(s):NCB  07863 - LOT  E 62.25 ft of LOT  005

School District: Harlandale I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Single Family Residential 1R
100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

Corridor Overlay
City Limits

®

448 444 440 434 414

503

448

452 446 438 430

12
11

12
29

13
05

507513517

502510514522

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Duplexes

Amstar, Inc.
General Contractors

Vacant
Lot

1-R

3-R1-R2-R1-R

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

Vacant
Lot

1-R 1-R 1-R

1-R 1-R 1-R 1-R

Office
Bldg.

Restaurant

Vacant
Lot

(R-6 CD)


